
DECEMBER 2025 THROUGH MARCH 2026 
 

STEVENS STREET RECYCLING CENTER 

HOURS OF OPERATION - (Weather Permitting) 
 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025     8:00 a.m. to 12 noon                  

Saturday, December 6, 2025                               8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025     8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Saturday, December 20, 2025                               8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

             

                 2026            

Saturday, January 3, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Saturday, January 17, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Saturday, February 7, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Saturday, February 21, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Saturday, March 7, 2026         8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Saturday, March 21, 2026    8:00 a.m. to 12 noon 
                                                       REMINDER 

Recycling Sticker required for each vehicle using Stevens Street. 

White Goods Permit required for appliances, metal, etc. 

 


